Contents

List of figures
Acknowledgements
Introduction

PART I
Problematics of production
Introduction
1 Untouched by human hand (well, almost)
2 Heroes and servants, markets and battlefields
3 Genius and tradition

Conclusion: a framework of questions

PART II

Spatial transformations and their cultural supports
Introduction

4  Profit and place
Propping up the system

6 Building bastions of sense

Conclusion: supports for the power bloc

PART III
Positive values, negative outcomes

Introduction

7  Concepts for prospecting common ground

10
28
44
63

67

69
74
95
1.9:2
132

137

139
143



viii  Contents
8 Beyond buzzwords
9 Horizons of choice

Conclusion: an agenda for positive change

PART IV

Windows of opportunity
Introduction

10 Reclaiming the Modernist vision

11 Experts who deliver

12 Artists in a common cause

Conclusion: exciting prospects

Notes
Bibliography
Index

158
176
200

203

205
209
239
256
271

274
282
292



