## Contents

	List of figures	1X
	Acknowledgements	xii
	Introduction	1
PA	ART I	
Pr	oblematics of production	5
	Introduction	7
1	Untouched by human hand (well, almost)	10
2	Heroes and servants, markets and battlefields	28
3	Genius and tradition	44
	Conclusion: a framework of questions	63
	ART II	
Sp	atial transformations and their cultural supports	67
	Introduction	69
4	Profit and place	74
5	Propping up the system	95
6	Building bastions of sense	112
	Conclusion: supports for the power bloc	132
PA	ART III	
Positive values, negative outcomes		137
	Introduction	139
7	Concepts for prospecting common ground	143

V111	Contents

8	Beyond buzzwords	158
9	Horizons of choice	176
	Conclusion: an agenda for positive change	200
PA	RT IV	
Windows of opportunity		
	Introduction	205
10	Reclaiming the Modernist vision	209
11	Experts who deliver	239
12	Artists in a common cause	256
	Conclusion: exciting prospects	271
	Notes	274
	Bibliography	282
	Index	292